MARIA NOVA LOUNGE
TAVIRA
* % % %

REDUCED GREEN FEES

Golf courses along the Algarve | DECEMBER 2023 | 18 holes

GOLF COURSE

Benamor ( with buggy € 89,00)
Quinta da Ria/Quinta de Cima  (with buggy € 103,00)

Monte Rei  with Buggy Included
Castro Marim

Quinta do Vale (with buggy € 93,00)
Ombria  with Buggy Included

Quinta do Lago North/Laranjal

Quinta do Lago South

San Lorenzo

Pinheiros Altos

Dom Pedro Victoria / The Old Course
Dom Pedro Millennium /Pinhal / Laguna
Pine cliffs 9 Holes

Pine Cliffs 2 x 9 Holes

Salgados

Faldo with Buggy Included
O Connor Jr with Buggy Included
Penina

Palmares

Prices are in Euros subject to change without previous notice.

Max. Handicap
MEN/ LADIES

28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
24/36
28/36
G.C.
G.C.
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36

GUEST
RATE

64.00
85.00
170.00
71.00
62.00
138.00
139.00
152.00
204.00
103.00
151.00
98.00
52.00
86.00
87.00
138.00
138.00
91.00
104.00

Rua Antonio Pinheiro, n°17 . 8800-323 Tavira . Algarve . Portugal . RNET 863 ‘

T: +351 281 100 200 . Chamada para a mével nacional | National Fixed Network Call.

DISTANCE
FROM
THE HOTEL

6 Km

9 km

16 Km
25 Km
27 km
45 Km
45 Km
50 Km
50 Km
45 Km
54 Km
54 Km
58 Km
58 Km
72 Km
75 km
75 Km
97 Km
105 Km

/P

HOTELS & RESORTS

golfdesk@ap-hotelsresorts.com . www.ap-hotelsresorts.com
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