



REDUCED GREEN FEES Golf courses along the Algarve | DECEMBER 2023 | 18 holes

GOLF COURSE	Max. Handicap MEN/ LADIES	GUEST RATE	DISTANCE FROM THE HOTEL
Benamor (with buggy € 89,00)	28/36	64.00	6 Km
Quinta da Ria/Quinta de Cima (with buggy € 103,00)	28/36	85.00	9 km
Monte Rei with Buggy Included	28/36	170.00	16 Km
Castro Marim	28/36	71.00	25 Km
Quinta do Vale (with buggy € 93,00)	28/36	62.00	27 km
Ombria with Buggy Included	28/36	138.00	45 Km
Quinta do Lago North/Laranjal	28/36	139.00	45 Km
Quinta do Lago South	28/36	152.00	50 Km
San Lorenzo	28/36	204.00	50 Km
Pinheiros Altos	28/36	103.00	45 Km
Dom Pedro Victoria / The Old Course	24/36	151.00	54 Km
Dom Pedro Millennium /Pinhal / Laguna	28/36	98.00	54 Km
Pine cliffs 9 Holes	G.C.	52.00	58 Km
Pine Cliffs 2 x 9 Holes	G.C.	86.00	58 Km
Salgados	28/36	87.00	72 Km
Faldo with Buggy Included	28/36	138.00	75 km
O`Connor Jr with Buggy Included	28/36	138.00	75 Km
Penina	28/36	91.00	97 Km
Palmares	28/36	104.00	105 Km



